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Our festival package starts from a minimum of 40 guests.
We can tailor this package to meet your requirement but
as a suggestion, we can include the following: 

Civil ceremony room hire, or to be held
inside or outside in our gardens
Cream chiavari chairs included 
A Toastmaster
Wedfest wristbands for your day guests
Reception drink choice of two of the
following; glass of gin & tonic served with
fruit garnish, festival themed cocktail,
bottled beer, bottled cider
Festival food stands to be served inside or
outside for an allotted 90 minute slot
during the day
A flute of prosecco per guest to toast the
happy couple

Disco and dance floor for your indoor
evening reception 
Evening hog roast or BBQ menu
Candy floss machine manned by a
member of our team for an allotted 60
minutes
A complimentary double room for the
happy couple for the night of your
wedding, including breakfast
Discounted accommodation rates for
your guests
Complimentary car parking

Prices per person

Adult day guest:

Saturday

Sunday - Friday

Children (3 - 12 years):

Saturday

Sunday - Friday

Children (Under 3):

Additional evening guests:

2024

£94.00pp

£85.00pp

£47.00pp

£42.50pp

FREE

£20.00pp

2025

£100.00pp

£91.00pp

£50.00pp

£45.50pp

FREE

£22.00pp

2026

£106.00pp

£99.00pp

£53.00pp

£49.50pp

FREE

£24.00pp

Terms and conditions: Minimum guest numbers are based on adult guests and do not include children. Package upgrades available.

Upgrade to street food menu for the evening reception £6.50per person. Alternative menus are available and bespoke menus can be

provided on request. Packages do not include registrars fees. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Package cost in full for minimum of 40 adult guests starts from: 

2024 - Saturday £3,760.00, Sunday - Friday £3,400.00 


