MERCURE

HOTELS

Festival Wedding Package



Mercure Hull Grange Park Hotel

Grange Park Lane, Willerby, Hull HU10 6EB weddings@mercurehull.co.uk | 01482 272 763 | mercurehull.co.uk

Our festival package starts from a minimum of 40 guests. We can tailor this package to meet your requirement but as a suggestion, we can include the following:

- Civil ceremony room hire, or to be held inside or outside in our gardens
- Cream chiavari chairs included
- A Toastmaster
- Wedfest wristbands for your day guests
- Reception drink choice of two of the following; glass of gin & tonic served with fruit garnish, festival themed cocktail, bottled beer, bottled cider
- Festival food stands to be served inside or outside for an allotted 90 minute slot during the day
- A flute of prosecco per guest to toast the happy couple

- Disco and dance floor for your indoor evening reception
- · Evening hog roast or BBQ menu
- Candy floss machine manned by a member of our team for an allotted 60 minutes
- A complimentary double room for the happy couple for the night of your wedding, including breakfast
- Discounted accommodation rates for your quests
- Complimentary car parking

Prices per person	2024	2025	2026
Adult day guest:			
Saturday	£94.00pp	£100.00pp	£106.00pp
Sunday - Friday	£85.00pp	£91.00pp	£99.00pp
Children (3 - 12 years):			
Saturday	£47.00pp	£50.00pp	£53.00pp
Sunday - Friday	£42.50pp	£45.50pp	£49.50pp
Children (Under 3):	FREE	FREE	FREE
Additional evening guests:	£20.00pp	£22.00pp	£24.00pp

Package cost in full for minimum of 40 adult guests starts from: 2024 - Saturday £3,760.00, Sunday - Friday £3,400.00